
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
10 
22 
14 
17 
41 
13 
21 
11 
31 
7 

27 
55 

Class 
JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

Name 
Pedro Balla 
Brayann "Ligeirinho" 
João Teixeira  
Matheus  Oliveira  
Miguel Henrique  
João Fascinelli  
Rafael Oliveira 
Leonardo Henry 
Matheus M. Lima  
Cauã Rodrigues 
Rafael Lima Ramos 
Leticia Vivolo 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
9 

11 
11 
10 
10 

Best Tm 
1:59.370 
1:59.378 
2:00.599 
2:02.605 
2:03.677 
2:03.901 
2:07.394 
2:08.031 
2:08.164 
2:10.479 
2:21.035 
2:23.714 

Diff 

0.008 
1.229 
3.235 
4.307 
4.531 
8.024 
8.661 
8.794 

11.109 
21.665 
24.344 

Gap 

0.008 
1.221 
2.006 
1.072 
0.224 
3.493 
0.637 
0.133 
2.315 

10.556 
2.679 

In Lap 
7 
7 
9 
8 

12 
3 
9 
2 
9 
6 
9 
6 

MOTO 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 

Equipe 
Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Sorted on best lap time
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     8a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2019 
HONDA JUNIOR CUP 

2o TREINO LIVRE - JR CUP 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 13:53:46 

AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km 

08/11/2019 13:55 
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